


ATHY TO NEWBRIDGE

Stops Mon - Sat

 **Stop not served on this service
R - Request Stop     HC - Health Centre     NH - Nursing Home     TS - Train Station     DS - Dunnes Stores

Barrow Quay 10:307:40 14:00 16:45 19:00 21:45

Woodstock Doyles 10:327:42 14:02 16:47 19:02 21:47

Athy HC 10:337:43 14:03 16:48 19:03 21.48

Athy Hospital 10:337:43 14:03 16:48 19:03 21:48

Cuainn Mhuire 10:35R 14:05 16:50 19:05 R

Newtonbert 10:387:48 14:08 16:53 19:08 R

Kilberry Estate 10:417:51 14:11 16:56 19:11 21:56

Kilberry Estate 10:427:52 14:12 16:57 19:12 21.57

Kildangan 10:508:00 14:20 17:05 19:20 22:05

Walterstown 10:568:06 14:26 17:11 19:26 22:11

Nurney O’Briens Pub 10:588:08 14:28 17:13 19:28 22:13

Lourdesville NH 11:04R 14:34 17:19 19:34 R

Kildare Village 11:068:16 14:36 17:21 19:36 22:19

Kildare Square 11:098:19 14:39 ** 19:39 22:22

Kildare Train Station* 11:128:22 14:42 ** 19:42 22:25

Rathbride Estate* 11:148:24 14:44 ** 19:44 22:27

Kildare Golf Club 11:16R 14:46 ** 19:46 22:29

Milltown Inn 11:208:30 14:50 ** 19:50 22:33

Greyhound Track 11:238:33 14:53 ** 19:53 22:36

Sarsfield RR R ** R R

Newbridge TS 11:268:36 14:56 ** 19:56 22:39

Newbridge Penneys 11:298:41 14:59 ** 19:59 22:42

Newbridge DS 11:338:45 15:03 17:35 20:03 22:45

Thurs - Sat

NEWBRIDGE TO ATHY

Stops Mon - Sat

Newbridge DS 11:509:05 15:20 17:50 20:35 23:00

The Granary 11:55** 15:25 17:55 20:40 23:05

Newbridge TS 11:57** 15:27 17:57 20:42 23:07

Sarsfield GAA 11:59** 15:29 17:59 20:44 23:09

Greyhound Track 12:01** 15:31 18:01 20:46 23:11

Miltown Inn 12:05** 15:35 18:05 20:50 23:15

Kildare Golf Club 12:10** 15:40 18:10 20:55 23:20

Rathbride Estate* 12:11** 15:41 18:11 20:56 23:21

KildareTrain Station R** R R R R

McDermotts Auct. 12:149:23 15:44 118:14 20:59 23:24

St. Brigids Church 12:179:26 15:47 18:17 21:02 23:27

Kildare Village 12:209:29 15:50 18:20 21:05 23:30

Lourdesville NH 12:239:32 15:53 R R R

Nurney O’Briens Pub 12:289:37 15:57 18:27 21:13 23:38

Walterstown 12:309:40 16:00 18:30 21:15 23:40

Kildangan 12:369:46 16:06 18:36 21:21 23:46

Kilberry Estate 12:429:52 16:12 18:42 21:27 23:52

Kilberry Estate 12:439:53 16:13 18:43 21:28 23:53

Newtonbert 12:479:57 16:17 ** 21:32 **

Cuainn Mhuire 12:499:59 16:19 ** 21:34 **

Athy Hospital 12:5010:00 16:20 ** 21:35 **

Athy HC 12:5110:01 16:21 ** 21:36 **

Doyles Woodstock 12:5310:02 16:23 ** 21:38 **

Thurs - Sat

CI Bar 12:5510:05 16:25 18:50 21:40 24:00


